rapier suspended
architectural linear
suspended luminaire
Optics
•  Lamp options:
– 1 or 2 x 28/35/49/54W T5
− 1 x 80W T5
• Wedge blade semi-specular louvre

20
IP
Order Codes
Rapier HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 1 x 28W RAPWH128W RAPWH128WEM
T5 2 x 28W RAPWH228W RAPWH228WEM
T5 1 x 35W RAPWH135W RAPWH135WEM
T5 2 x 35W RAPWH235W RAPWH235WEM
T5 1 x 49W RAPWH149W RAPWH149WEM
T5 2 x 49W RAPWH249W RAPWH249WEM
T5 1 x 54W RAPWH154W RAPWH154WEM
T5 2 x 54W RAPWH254W RAPWH254WEM
T5 1 x 80W RAPWH180W RAPWH180WEM
Accessories
300mm infill, white RAINF300W
600mm infill, white RAINF600W
900mm infill, white RAINF900W
1200mm infill, white RAINF1200W
Wire suspension kit* RAPSUSKIT
End caps (pair), white RACAPW
Continuous mounting kit RACMK
Options
TEXTURED SILVER Replace W with S  i.e. RAPWH128S
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. RAPWY128W
COMMAND 4 SWITCHING Add Q4 before H i.e. RAPWQ4H128W
COMMAND 4 DALI Add Q4 before Y i.e. RAPWQ4Y128W
COMEPS** Add suffix /EP i.e. RAPWH128W/EP
*One suspension kit required per fitting and per 1200mm infill.
**Can be wired as Easytest if required.
To Specify
Suspended architectural T5 luminaire system, with 50mm profile extruded